 — Five fixed output current
options per model for simple
output flexibility
 — Step-Dim – 100-50%
 — Two hot wires – neutral and
ground
 —  Euro-style traditional form factor –
11" x 1.2" x 1.0" (L x W x H)

79377 OT50W/CS1400C/UNV/SD/L 50 700, 800, 1050, 1250, 1400* 25-55 Step-Dim 50/100%
1 For 1400mA output, the max output power is 47W and the output voltage is 33V.
Ordering Guide
OT 30W / CS 1050C / UNV / SD / L
OPTOTRONIC®  Output Wattage  Current Select   Output Current  Input Voltage  Step-Dim  Linear
      (120-277V)
Catalog #  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Wiring Diagram
Assembly Diagram
11.0
(280.0)
LENGTH
10.6
(270.0)
MOUNTING
1.2 (29.4)
WIDTH
1.0 (25.4)
HEIGHT
0.3 (8.7)
79376 79377
1 LED +
2
3 1050mA 1400mA
4 700mA 1250mA
5 500mA 1050mA
6 350mA 800mA
7 250mA 700mA
No Connection
LED -
Output Connection
Position Connection Color Item number
Current
Select
LED +
BLACK
BLACK
LINE 1
LINE 2
NEUTRAL
GND
WHITE
GREEN
BLUE
LIGHT BLUE
RED
GREY
ORANGE
YELLOW
LED
Full light output (full power)      S1 & S2 Closed (on)
Bi-level mode (50% power)      S1 or S2 open (off)
LINE
 S2
 S1
3
4
5
6
7
Warranty
OPTOTRONIC® Products are covered by our LED module, LED power supply or control Warranty.
For additional details, refer to the latest version of the warranty (LED089) available at www.osramamericas.com
OSRAM, LED CREATING TOMORROW and OPTOTRONIC are registered trademarks of OSRAM GmbH.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2016 OSRAM